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HULKHULK
Fiber Glass & Aluminium Platform Ladder

ANSI
American National Standards Institute

SHAR Occupational
Safety and Health
Administration

TYPE IAA
375 LBS RATED

LIGHT WEIGHT AND EASY
TO FOLD

WIDE PLATFORM WITH
TOE BOARDS. FEELS LIKE 

STANDING ON THE GROUND

HEAVY DUTY SPREADERS &
FULL ALUMINUM BRACING

AVAILABLE WITH OPTIONAL 
SPRING LOADED 
CASTER WHEELS

ANTI SKID
RUBBER SHOES

            Sagar Asia Pvt. Ltd
         www.sagarasia.com

© 2020 | SAGAR ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED

WAIST HEIGHT GUARDRAIL
WITH SAFETY HANDRAIL & SAFETY GATE
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MADE IN INDIA
%

FIBER GLASS HULK PLATFORM LADDER FOR ELECTRICAL USE   

HEAVY DUTY RATED PLATFORM LADDERS WITH ONE YEAR WARRANTY

© 2020 | SAGAR ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED | SURVEY 379-382 | KALLAKAL, TELANGANA | 502336 | INDIA
+91 9000900005 | WWW.SAGARASIA.COM | SALES@SAGARASIA.COM  

ALUMINIUM HULK HEAVY DUTY PLATFORM LADDER

Mtr Feet Mtr Feet Mtr Feet Mtr Feet Mtr Feet Mtr Feet

3 0.86 2' 10" 2.86 9' 5" 1.95 6' 5" 0.55 1' 10" 0.65 2' 2" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

P latform HeightModel  
Number

Max  Reach* S torage Height S torage Depth P latform S i zeS torage W idthNo.of 
S tep(w i th 
P latform)

P5403H
P1403H

P5404H
P1404H

P5405H
P1405H

P5406H
P1406H

P5408H
P1408H

P5410H
P1410H

P5412H
P1412H

10 2.87 9' 5" 4.87 15' 12" 4.05 13' 3" 0.55 1' 10" 0.86 2' 10" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

12 3.44 11' 4" 5.24 17' 02" 4.65 15' 3" 0.55 1' 10" 1.04 3' 5 " 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

8 2.30 7' 6" 4.30 14' 1" 3.45 11' 4" 0.55 1' 10" 0.8 2' 7" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

6 1.72 5' 8" 3.72 12' 3" 2.85 9' 4" 0.55 1' 10" 0.74 2' 5" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

5 1.44 4' 8" 3.44 11' 3" 2.55 8' 4" 0.55 1' 10" 0.71 2' 4" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

4 1.15 3' 9" 3.15 10' 4" 2.25 7' 5" 0.55 1' 10" 0.68 2' 3" 0.4 x  0.45 1' 4" x 1' 6"

FIBERGLASS
ALUMINIUM
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ALUMINIUM
CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONAL WHEEL KIT CASTERS
(Available Seperately)
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NON-CONDUCTIVE
FIBERGLASS RAILS 

    Extra Large platform with 360° guardrail on all four sides gives you stability and freedom to move so you can work efficiently, 
    ergonomically and safely facing any direction

    Sturdy detachable handrails and anti-slip steps for safe and comfortable climbing and Two large diameter wheels for easy moving.

    Hulk Ladder features full aluminum bracing and a full set of rear horizontals and a solid platform with toe board on 3 Sides

    Non-conductive fiberglass construction For Fiber Glass Model ( Series P5400H )

    Tested under heavy loads for meeting the needs of building and maintenance professionals. 

    The Hulk is also available with Wheel Kit Casters, making it even easier to move the Ladder from place to place even while it is fully deployed.

    All Hulk Platform Ladders Comply With ANSI And EN Standards 

    Coming soon : Adjustable Outriggers ( Stabilizers ) and Safety Net
 

AVAILABLE OPTIONS : WHEEL KIT CASTERS

**
**

**
**

*A 5’6” PERSON WITH A 12” VERTICAL REACH | **STABILIZERS RECOMMENDED 
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